FONNER PARK

From 02/14/2026 To 03/08/2026

Current Meet Leading Jockeys

Name

Jose Angel Medina
Alex Birzer

David Cardoso
Travis Cunningham
Nathan Haar
Belen Quinonez
Adrian B. Ramos
Alberto Pusac
Victor Jadhir Bailon
Bryan McNeil

1st 2nd
16 18
13 8
11 10
9 10
7 4
6 10
6 6
5 3
3 2
3 0

3rd Win%
12 21
10 22
9 23
11 13
5 11
10 10
2 14
5 16
5 6
2 15

$%
59
53
63
44
26
41
33
42
21
25

Current Meet Leading Trainers

Name

Mark N. Hibdon
Isai V. Gonzalez
David C. Anderson
Jason Wise
Marvin A. Johnson
Trevor Rushton
Kelli Martinez
Larry D. Donlin, Jr.
Schuyler Condon
Kyle Schindler

1st 2nd 3rd Win%

13
13
12
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18
21
20
30
13
26

8
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9
13
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62
51

Current Meet Leading Owners

Name

Mark N. Hibdon
Isai V. Gonzalez
JZ Racing Stables
JL Racing LLC
Temple D. Rushton
D and L Farms

E Class Racing
Jason Cline

Landis Stables LLC
Jeff Schindler

Sts
70
38
12
20

8
18
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16
42
15
25
1
29
50
22
29

$%
63
47

Purses
$177,392
$140,311
$116,442
$118,641

$72,503

$71,398
$58,332
$47,119
$43,029
$19,375

Purses
$153,685
$127,785
$139,625

$60,474

$85,241
$39,107
$50,022
$29,880
$45,982
$26,952

Purses
$153,415
$60,461
$32,664
$44,010
$12,232
$20,948
$17,510
$29,700
$25,987
$16,956



Current Meet Leading Horses

Name

Hurricane Lassie
Hasty Flyer
General Shipman
Lady of Devon
Silver Screen
Magnet and Steel
Thorn Crown
Toma Todo

India Ink

Paynted Blue

Sts
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1
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
67

67
100
100
100
100
100
100

50

50

$%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Purses
$22,600
$11,880
$26,460
$15,000
$14,940
$12,540

$9,480

$8,820
$14,980
$13,760



