

FONNER PARK

From 02/14/2026 To 03/08/2026

Current Meet Leading Jockeys

Name	Sts	1st	2nd	3rd	Win%	\$%	Purses
Jose Angel Medina	78	16	18	12	21	59	\$177,392
Alex Birzer	58	13	8	10	22	53	\$140,311
David Cardoso	48	11	10	9	23	63	\$116,442
Travis Cunningham	68	9	10	11	13	44	\$118,641
Nathan Haar	62	7	4	5	11	26	\$72,503
Belen Quinonez	63	6	10	10	10	41	\$71,398
Adrian B. Ramos	43	6	6	2	14	33	\$58,332
Alberto Pusac	31	5	3	5	16	42	\$47,119
Victor Jadhvir Bailon	47	3	2	5	6	21	\$43,029
Bryan McNeil	20	3	0	2	15	25	\$19,375

Current Meet Leading Trainers

Name	Sts	1st	2nd	3rd	Win%	\$%	Purses
Mark N. Hibdon	71	13	15	16	18	62	\$153,685
Isai V. Gonzalez	63	13	12	7	21	51	\$127,785
David C. Anderson	61	12	8	9	20	48	\$139,625
Jason Wise	27	8	4	3	30	56	\$60,474
Marvin A. Johnson	46	6	6	8	13	43	\$85,241
Trevor Rushton	19	5	4	0	26	47	\$39,107
Kelli Martinez	48	4	4	7	8	31	\$50,022
Larry D. Donlin, Jr.	16	4	0	2	25	38	\$29,880
Schuyler Condon	32	3	6	8	9	53	\$45,982
Kyle Schindler	24	3	1	2	13	25	\$26,952

Current Meet Leading Owners

Name	Sts	1st	2nd	3rd	Win%	\$%	Purses
Mark N. Hibdon	70	13	15	16	19	63	\$153,415
Isai V. Gonzalez	38	6	7	5	16	47	\$60,461
JZ Racing Stables	12	5	1	3	42	75	\$32,664
JL Racing LLC	20	3	5	6	15	70	\$44,010
Temple D. Rushton	8	2	2	0	25	50	\$12,232
D and L Farms	18	2	1	3	11	33	\$20,948
E Class Racing	7	2	1	0	29	43	\$17,510
Jason Cline	4	2	1	0	50	75	\$29,700
Landis Stables LLC	9	2	0	2	22	44	\$25,987
Jeff Schindler	7	2	0	1	29	43	\$16,956

Current Meet Leading Horses

Name	Sts	1st	2nd	3rd	Win%	\$%	Purses
Hurricane Lassie	3	2	1	0	67	100	\$22,600
Hasty Flyer	3	2	0	1	67	100	\$11,880
General Shipman	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$26,460
Lady of Devon	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$15,000
Silver Screen	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$14,940
Magnet and Steel	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$12,540
Thorn Crown	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$9,480
Toma Todo	2	2	0	0	100	100	\$8,820
India Ink	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$14,980
Paynted Blue	2	1	1	0	50	100	\$13,760